~ Lycées publics _prés:

Gt = Lycée [Général et technologique

u Lycée Francois Rabelais (Gt)
Cité scolaire Internationale
* | Lycée Germaine Tillion
Lycée Louis Armand (G1)
8 1 Lycée Claude Bernard (Gt)
Lycée Francols Mansart (Gt) Thizy-les-Bourgs
ﬁ Lycée Aiguerande [Gt)
Lycée Edouard Herriot
Lycée René Descartes
Lycée Antoine de Saint-Exupery
m Lycée La Martiniére Diderot
Lycée René Cassin (Gt)
El Lycée Ampére
Lycée La Martiniare Monplaisir
m Lycée Blaise Pascal
Lycée Saint-Just
m Lycée du Parc
Lycée Edouard Branly (Gt}
1} Lycée Jean-Paul Sartre
Lycée Rosa Parks
Lycée Jean Perrin
Luycée Parc Chabrieres

Villefranche/Sadne
Villefranche/Sadne

St-Genis-Laval

Charbonniéres

Neuville-sur-Saéne

Effectifs  aubac de la 2e au bac
entés (%) (%)
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66 98 & 94
259 97 78
253 96 & 74
359 94 % 73
361 93 # 72
B9 93 @ g6
401 93 &+ 79
284 93 = 83
480 93 % 88
45 93 ¥ g2
256 93 ¥ 7o
158 92 ® 7
384 92 ¥ 73
339 92 % 73
522 92 ¥ g7
447 92w 2
195 92 W 78
282 91 ¥ 73
511 90 W 24
228 89 % 73
234 g8 W 72
301 2 ¥ >

Mentions Valeur

(%)
52
78
62
55
46
53
46
57
59
55
59
50
53
59
48
55
65
45
50
52
32
36

10 Lycées privés

1 n Lycée Don Bosco
Lycée Notre-Dame
0 E Lycée Saint-Joseph
Lycée Notre-Dame-des Minimes
n Lycée La Favorite Ste-Thérese
Lycée St-Thomas d'AquinYeritas
Lycée Saint-Marc
Lycée aux Lazaristes
Lycée Charles-de-Foucauld
Institution des Chartreux
m Lycée Champagnat
Lycée Chevreul
"1 Lycée Deborde
Lycée des Chassagnes
E] Lycée Notre-Dame de Bel Air
Lycée Immaculée Conception  Villeurbanne
0 Lycée Saint-Louis-Saint-Bruno  Lyon 17
Lycée Chevreul Lestonnac
EJ Lycée Sainte-Marie Lyon
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Ville

Lyon 5°

présentés

47

Villefranche/Sadne 62
Tassinda Demi-lune 131

Lyon 5 119

Lyon §* 206
Oulhns 298

Lyon 2* 255

Lyon 5° 268

Lyon 3° 201

- lyon1® 237
StSymphonenSurCose 155
Lyon 7* 149

Lyon 6° 56
Oullins 83
Tarare 161

168

180

Lyon 7* 99

Lyon 5° 470

Palmares des lycées du Rhone
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Taux de réussite Taux d'accés
dela 2e au bac

(%)
64
58
80
85
70
84
87
89
83
97
66
°e
45
37
63
65
47
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